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Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 17-0002 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77813 23.38
17-0003 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77813 261.20
17-0004 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77813 37.85
17-0007 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77813 3.58
Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 $326.01
ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT 17-0009 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77814 45.03
SUPPLIES, INC/ 8797
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77814 26.28
17-0011 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77814 58.70
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77814 35.1
Total for ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, $165.12
INC/ 8797
AMERIHEALTH INS CO OF NEW 17-0745 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CP HEALTH BENEFITS 77815 485,897.06
JERSEY/ 9173
Total for AMERIHEALTH INS CO OF NEW JERSEY/ $485,897.06
9173
ARC SPORTS/ 8027 17-2000 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77816 519.20
Total for ARC SPORTS/ 8027 $519.20
ARCHBISHOP DAMIANO SCHOOL/ 4468 17-0588 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 77817 9,569.60
17-1274 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 77817 8,238.20
Total for ARCHBISHOP DAMIANO SCHOOL/ 4468 $17,807.80
ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 17-0140 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 77818 11,844.80
17-1687 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 77818 7,462.40
Total for ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 $19,307.20
ARUFFO, MARY/ 6362 17-0917 11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CP GENERAL SUPPLIES 77819 113.48
Total for MARY ARUFFO/ 6362 $113.48

* CF —- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 17-0575 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77820 13,441.76
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77820 9,190.54
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77820 8,950.68
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77820 4,153.15
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77820 3,653.56
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77820 754.39
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-10-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77820 1,724.72
Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 $41,868.80
AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF 17-1817 11-000-0-270-0-626-0-12-912/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 77821 565.76
DEPTFORD INC/ 9005
17-2028 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77821 291.51
17-2078 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77821 134.87
17-2101 11-000-0-270-0-615-Q-12-912/ SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL CF  SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL 77821 34.08
Total for AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF DEPTFORD $1,026.22
INC/ 9005
BAILEY, JR., THOMAS/ 8778 17-2067 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 77822 19.45
Total for THOMAS BAILEY, JR./ 8778 $19.45
BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045 17-0329 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 77823 15,912.12
Total for BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045 $15,912.12
BAYADA NURSES, INC./ 8424 17-0141 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 77824 3,860.00
SERVICES
17-1017 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 77824 2,733.75
17-1018 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-807/ MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 77824 180.00
SERVICES
Total for BAYADA NURSES, INC./ 8424 $6,773.75
BESCO, INC./ 1042 17-0015 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77825 204.54
17-0017 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77825 75.00
Total for BESCO, INC./ 1042 $279.54

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY 17-0021 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77826 111.79
COMPANY, INC./ 1057
17-0022 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77826 303.43
17-0024 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77826 193.90
Total for BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY, $609.12
INC./ 1057
BLACK HORSE PIKE REGIONAL 17-1159 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 77827 1,585.00
SCHOOL DISTRIC/ 8943
Total for BLACK HORSE PIKE REGIONAL SCHOOL $1,595.00
DISTRIC/ 8943
BLICK ART MATERIALS/ 7559 17-1548 11-190-0-100-C-610-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE 77828 84.00
Total for BLICK ART MATERIALS/ 7559 $84.00
BOARDSHARE/ 9222 17-1974 11-204-0-100-0-610-0-03-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77829 1,133.86
11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 77829 30.34
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-03-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77829 1,555.60
Total for BOARDSHARE/ 9222 $2,719.80
BOOKS.A.MILLION/ 7959 17-2009 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77830 766.00
Total for BOOKS.A.MILLION/ 7959 $766.00
BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 17-0026 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP  GASOLINE 77831 537.77
17-1969 11-000-0-270-0-615-P-12-912/ SUPPLIES/GASOLINE CF  SUPPLIES/GASOLINE 77831 9,131.63
Total for BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 $9,669.40
BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 17-1314 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 77832 5,780.00
Total for BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 $5,780.00
BUENA HS ATHLETIC FUND/ 8490 17-2040 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77833 600.00
SERVICES
Total for BUENA HS ATHLETIC FUND/ 8490 $600.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 17-1993 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77834 369.67
17-2064 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77834 409.61

Total for BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 $779.28
CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC./  17-1549 11-190-0-100-C-610-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE 77835 27.90
1093

Total for CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC./ 1093 $27.90
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502 17-1931 11-190-0-100-C-610-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE 77836 3,645.04

Total for CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ §502 $3,645.04
CLAYTON BD OF EDUC/ 4420 17-1404 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-807/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 77837 2,270.40

Total for CLAYTON BD OF EDUC/ 4420 $2,270.40
CLEAN ENERGY/ 8838 17-0033 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP  GASOLINE 77838 112.59

Total for CLEAN ENERGY/ 8838 $112.59
CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC./ 17-1981 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77839 1,487.50
5266

Total for CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC./ 5266 $1,487.50
CONTINENTAL WIRELESS/ 6450 17-1309 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77840 182.00

Total for CONTINENTAL WIRELESS/ 6450 $182.00
CRISPIN, ERIN/ 9261 17-2001 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CP  AID IN LIEU-CHARTER 77841 442.00

Total for ERIN CRISPIN/ 9261 $442.00
CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES, INC./ 17-0034 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 77842 81.00
8921

Total for CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES, INC./ 8921 $81.00
CRYSTAL SPRINGS/ 8563 17-0446 11-000-0-230-0-590-0-15-915/ OTHER PURCHASED CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77843 11.99

SERVICES

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM

Page 4



va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
CRYSTAL SPRINGS/ 8563 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918/ MISCELLANEOUS CP  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 77843 1.99
PURCHASED
Total for CRYSTAL SPRINGS/ 8563 $13.98
D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 17-0247 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77844 40.00
17-0249 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77844 40.00
17-0250 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77844 40.00
Total for D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 $120.00
DAANJ/ 5076 17-1871 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 77845 375.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for DAANJ/ 5076 $375.00
DATA MANAGEMENT, INC./ 6937 17-2005 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77846 332.00
Total for DATA MANAGEMENT, INC./ 6937 $332.00
DCRP/ 8384 17-2155 11-000-0-291-0-249-0-18-950/ OTHER RETIREMENT CF  OTHER RETIREMENT CONTRIB 77847 450.76
CONTRIB
Total for DCRP/ 8384 $450.76
DR JOSETTE PALMER DBA/ 9110 17-1846 11-000-0-213-0-330-0-13-918/ PURCH PROF SVCS CP PURCH PROF SVCS 77848 1,458.33
Total for DR JOSETTE PALMER DBA/ 9110 $1,458.33
DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186 17-1216 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 77849 7,426.30
17-0589 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 77849 7,426.30
Total for DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186 $14,852.60
EASTBAY TEAM SALES/ 6281 17-1874 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77850 642.10
Total for EASTBAY TEAM SALES/ 6281 $642.10
ECO CHARTER SCHOOL/ 9221 17-1489 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 77851 2,468.00
CHA
Total for ECO Charter School/ 9221 $2,468.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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EDWARDS, NORMAN/ 8434 17-2129 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 77852 117.39
Total for NORMAN EDWARDS/ 8434 $117.39
ELECTRONIX EXPRESS/ 8200 17-1292 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77853 269.25
Total for ELECTRONIX EXPRESS/ 8200 $269.25
EPIC HEALTH SERVICES, INC/ 9246 17-1962 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 77854 5,917.50
Total for Epic Health Services, Inc./ 9246 $5,917.50
ERCO CEILINGS, INC./ 1166 17-1380 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77855 775.00
Total for ERCO CEILINGS, INC./ 1166 $775.00
EXPLORE LEARNING/ 9263 17-2017 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-06-906/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77856 2,636.00
SERVICES
Total for EXPLORE LEARNING/ 9263 $2,636.00
FANFARILLO, MICHAEL/ 8852 17-2087 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS 77857 59.76
17-2103 11-000-0-291-0-280-A-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 77857 139.00
Total for MICHAEL FANFARILLO/ 8852 $198.76
FREEDOM PREP CHARTER SCHOOL/ 17-1488 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 77858 5,098.00
9052 CHA
Total for FREEDOM PREP CHARTER SCHOOL/ 9052 $5,098.00
FREY SCIENTIFIC CO./ 1204 17-1647 11-190-0-100-S-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77859 107.27
12-140-0-100-0-730-0-09-901/ GRADES 9-12 CF  GRADES 9-12 77859 2,583.28
Total for FREY SCIENTIFIC CO./ 1204 $2,690.55
FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS, LTD/ 8453 17-1651 12-401-0-100-0-731-E-13-901/ INSTR EQUIP CF INSTR EQUIP 77860 4,470.00
Total for FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS, LTD/ 8453 $4,470.00
G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 17-2061 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 77861 39.71
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 77861 158.84
Total for G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 $198.55

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 17-0096

GATEWAY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL  17-1991
DISTRICT/ 2526
GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787 17-0795
GENERAL SPRING & ALIGNMENT 17-1953
SERVICE, INC./ 1209
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCHDIS/  17-2056
1232
17-2086
17-2119
17-2120
17-2124

11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG

11-000-0-270-0-515-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES
(SPE

11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS

11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912/ MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENDITUR

11-000-0-270-0-517-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES
(REG

11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES
(SPE

20-231-A-100-5-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED PROF-NP
11-000-0-219-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS
20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS
20-505-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED
PROFESSIONAL-E

20-506-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF

A

20-508-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED
PROFESSIONAL-E

20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08.:56:31 AM

CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG
CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG
CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG

Total for GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181

CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE

Total for GATEWAY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT/ 2526

CP PURCH EDUC SVCS
Total for GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

Total for GENERAL SPRING & ALIGNMENT SERVICE,
INC./ 1209

CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (REG
CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE

CF  PURCHASED PROF-NP

CF PURCH EDUC SVCS

CF PURCHEDUC sVCS

CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E
PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A

CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E

CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS
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77862 193.40
77862 193.40
77862 193.40
$580.20

77863 1,331.00
$1,331.00

77864 777.00
$777.00

77865 1,490.18
$1,490.18

77866 7,190.40
77866 35,670.25
77866 630.00
77866 813.00
77866 716.64
77866 181.74
77866 392.35
77866 1,148.55
77866 627.06
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GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 20-505-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 77866 188.73
1232 PROFESSIONAL-E
20-506-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 77866 470.82
A
20-507-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 77866 1,259.86
20-508-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 77866 1,148.55
PROFESSIONAL-E
17-2158 20-509-0-100-A-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 77866 774.00
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232 $51,211.95
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIs/ 17-1948 11-000-0-270-0-517-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (REG 77867 14,233.14
1235 (REG
11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 77867 39,564.21
(SPE
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1235 $53,797.35
GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL 17-1423 11-000-0-100-0-563-0-13-918/ TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S CP  TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S 77868 11,585.25
SCHOOL DIST./ 2974
Total for GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL SCHOOL $11,585.25
DIST./ 2974
H.C. NYE SERVICE CO/ 9176 17-1902 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77869 618.45
Total for H.C. NYE SERVICE CO/ 9176 $618.45
HARRING FIRE PROTECTION/ 9258 17-2065 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77870 635.00
Total for HARRING FIRE PROTECTION/ 9258 $635.00
HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 17-0383 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 77871 43,011.00
20-251-A-100-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77871 4,194.00
SERVICES
Total for HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 $47,205.00
HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558 17-1940 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77872 141.28

* CF —- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558 17-2038

HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD 17-0439
OF NJ/ 7160

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 17-2029
PUBLISHING CO/ 9197
17-2036
HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401 17-1930
17-1792
INDCO, INC./ 1272 17-1970

INST. FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVEL./ 3146 17-1781

17-1782

INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 17-0641
8859

17-0639
17-0646

11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS

11-190-0-100-0-590-0-02-902/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-802/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918/ INSURANCE

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-918/ MISCELLANEOUS
PURCHASED

11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD
11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM

CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
Total for HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558

CP  HEALTH BENEFITS

Total for HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF
NJ/ 7160

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES

Total for HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT
PUBLISHING CO/ 9197

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES

Total for HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401

CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL
Total for INDCO, INC./ 1272

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for INST. FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVEL./ 3146

CP  INSURANCE

CP  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED

CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD
CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

Page 9

77872 72.25
$213.53

77873 18,108.85
$18,108.85

77874 1,350.00
77874 189.97
$1,539.97

77875 50.00
77875 246.94
$296.94

77876 884.00
$884.00

77877 245.00
77877 245.00
$490.00

77878 4,687.20
77878 8,332.80
77878 4,142.00
77878 18,165.00



va_bill5.10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

04/01/2017 Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks

INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/
8859

17-2131

JOHNSON, RONA/ 8249

KENNEDY MEDICAL GROUP PRACTICE 17-2082
PC/ 9218

KINGDOM CHARTER SCHOOL OF
LEADERSHIP/ 8435

17-0375

KINGSWAY LEARNING CENTER/ 1289 17-0590

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/  17-1546
2997

17-1413

LAUREL SPRINGS SCHOOL/ 9210

LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A
DOBBINS SCH/ 8874

17-0593

11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918/ INSURANCE

11-190-0-100-0-580-0-03-910/ TRAVEL

11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912/ MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENDITUR

10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO

CHA

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

11-213-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

CP  INSURANCE

Total for INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 8859

CF TRAVEL
Total for RONA JOHNSON/ 8249

CF  MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR

Total for KENNEDY MEDICAL GROUP PRACTICE PC/
9218

CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA

Total for KINGDOM CHARTER SCHOOL OF
LEADERSHIP/ 8435

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
Total for KINGSWAY LEARNING CENTER/ 1289

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES

Total for LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/ 2997

11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CF  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM

Total for LAUREL SPRINGS SCHOOL/ 9210

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

CP TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ

Total for LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A
DOBBINS SCH/ 8874

Page 10

77878 18,165.00
$53,492.00

77879 59.09
$59.09

77880 405.92
$405.92

77881 2,967.00
$2,967.00

77882 6,258.56
$6,258.56

77883 22.45
$22.45

77884 5,464.80
$5,464.80

77885 5,782.04
77885 3,679.48
$9,461.52



va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type ™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
LUSINSKI, SOPHIE/ 9249 17-2006 11-000-0-219-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 77886 550.00
Total for SOPHIE LUSINSKI/ 9249 $550.00
MANCINI, LARRY/ 8032 17-2125 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS 77887 300.00
Total for LARRY MANCINI/ 8032 $300.00
MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 17-0573 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 77888 6,028.89
Total for MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 $6,028.89
MASSO'S/ 2375 17-1903 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-13-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77889 637.50
SERVICES
Total for MASSO'S/ 2375 $637.50
MBM SPORTS/ 4999 17-2030 20-004-0-200-0-600-0-02-902/ GEN SUPPLIES SUST GRANT CF  GEN SUPPLIES SUST GRANT 77890 249.00
Total for MBM SPORTS/ 4999 $249.00
MILLVILLE BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 17-1354 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77831 200.00
7674 SERVICES
Total for MILLVILLE BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 7674 $200.00
MOUSTAKAS, JENNIFER/ 7533 17-0794 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 77892 800.00
Total for JENNIFER MOUSTAKAS/ 7533 $800.00
MUNICIPAL CAPITAL FINANCE/ 8923 17-0578 12-000-0-251-0-730-0-13-918/ UNDISTRIBUTED CP  UNDISTRIBUTED EXPENDITUR 77893 950.33
EXPENDITUR
12-110-0-100-0-730-0-13-918/ KINDERGARTEN CP KINDERGARTEN 77893 760.25
12-120-0-100-0-730-0-13-918/ GRADES 1-5 CP GRADES 1-5 77893 1,837.25
12-130-0-100-0-730-0-13-918/ GRADES 6-8 CP GRADES 6-8 77893 1,837.25
12-140-0-100-0-730-0-13-918/ GRADES 9-12 CP  GRADES 9-12 77893 950.13
Total for MUNICIPAL CAPITAL FINANCE/ 8923 $6,335.21
MYERS, BARBARA/ 7845 17-2058 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 77894 44.99
Total for BARBARA MYERS/ 7845 $44.99

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
NJ ADVANCE MEDIA/ 9106 17-2108 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-18-918/ PURCHASED SVCS CF  PURCHASED SVCS 77895 76.48
Total for NJ ADVANCE MEDIA/ 9106 $76.48
NJSIAA/ 8436 17-2085 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77896 80.00
SERVICES
17-2090 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77896 160.00
SERVICES
Total for NJSIAA/ 8436 $240.00
NJSIG/ 8501 17-0649 11-000-0-291-0-260-0-18-950/ WORKMEN'S CP  WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 77897 27,252.65
COMPENSATION
Total for NJSIG/ 8501 $27,252.65
NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SERVICES/ 17-1979 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-06-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77898 2,353.82
9260
Total for NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SERVICES/ 9260 $2,353.82
NWN CORPORATION/ 8504 17-1368 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77899 627.00
SERVICES
Total for NWN CORPORATION/ 8504 $627.00
PAULSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS/ 3587 17-1414 11-000-0-100-0-561-A-13-918/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CF  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 77900 65.28
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CF  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 77900 2,546.10
Total for PAULSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS/ 3587 $2,611.38
PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC./ 116917-0047 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 77901 50.80
17-1900 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77901 371.94
Total for PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC./ 1169 $422.74
PEARSON ASSESSMENT/ 7831 17-1862 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77902 40.00
Total for PEARSON ASSESSMENT/ 7831 $40.00
PESI/ 9119 17-1582 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77903 199.00

SERVICES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks

Total for PESI/ 9119 $199.00
PETERSON, MICHAEL/ 9265 17-2060 11-000-0-291-0-280-A-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 77904 550.00

Total for MICHAEL PETERSON/ 9265 $550.00
PHILLIPS MCDADE INC/ 6586 17-1929 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77905 500.00

Total for PHILLIPS MCDADE INC/ 6586 $500.00
PITMAN HS BOYS BASKETBALL 17-1959 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 77906 300.00
BOOSTER CLUB/ 8770 EXPENDITUR

Total for PITMAN HS BOYS BASKETBALL BOOSTER $300.00

CLUB/ 8770
PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 17-0942 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-10-918/ POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 77907 180.00

17-0995 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-01-901/ POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 77907 180.00
17-1012 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-07-907/ POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 77907 170.50

Total for PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 $530.50
PITSCO EDUCATION/ 5704 17-1917 11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77908 85.80

Total for PITSCO EDUCATION/ 5704 $85.80
PORTA PHONE CO./ 8523 17-1896 12-402-0-100-0-730-0-09-921/ SCHOOL-SPONSORED AND CF  SCHOOL-SPONSORED AND OTH 77909 2,937.50

OTH

Total for PORTA PHONE CO./ 8523 $2,937.50
PRACTICAL IDEAS FOR EDUCATORS/ 17-2010 20-270-A-200-0-300-0-25-810/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 77910 2,500.00
9262 A

Total for PRACTICAL IDEAS FOR EDUCATORS/ 9262 $2,500.00
PREMIERE GLOBAL SERVICES/ 7182  17-2150 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CF  TELEPHONE 77911 22.69

Total for PREMIERE GLOBAL SERVICES/ 7182 $22.69
PRESENTATION SYSTEMS/ 9252 17-1934 12-140-0-100-0-730-0-01-901/ INSTR EQUIPMENT CF  INSTR EQUIPMENT 77912 4,900.00

Total for PRESENTATION SYSTEMS/ 9252 $4,900.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/12017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
PRESTWICK HOUSE/ 7579 17-1650 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77913 109.89
Total for PRESTWICK HOUSE/ 7579 $109.89
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY/ 9129 17-0094 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF 9 77914 130.00
Total for PROJECT LEAD THE WAY/ 9129 $130.00
PRYOR SEMINARS/ 1377 17-1679 11-000-0-240-0-580-0-13-910/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 77915 99.00
Total for PRYOR SEMINARS/ 1377 $99.00
PYRAMID EDUCATIONAL 17-1942 11-000-0-216-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77916 189.20
CONSULTANTS, INC./ 5859
Total for PYRAMID EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS, $189.20
INC./ 5859
ROWAN COLLEGE AT GLOUCESTER  17-2107 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-01-901/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77917 653.54
COUNTY/ 9232 SERVICES
Total for ROWAN COLLEGE AT GLOUCESTER $653.54
COUNTY/ 9232
ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 2961 17-2075 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77918 5,762.13
SERVICES
Total for ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 2961 $5,762.13
ROWAN UNIVERSITY, MCSIIP/ 1228 17-1826 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77919 149.00
SERVICES
Total for ROWAN UNIVERSITY, MCSIIP/ 1228 $149.00
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 17-2059 11-000-0-230-0-500-0-15-950/ OTHER PURCH SERV CF  OTHER PURCH SERV 77920 158.54
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 77920 211.38
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 77920 49.12
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 77920 5,508.13
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 77920 392.96

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Vendor # / Name PO #

Account # / Description

Check Check Description or
Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Unposted Checks
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883

17-2062

17-2089

11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED
PROFESSIONAL A

11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES
11-000-0-230-0-500-0-15-950/ OTHER PURCH SERV
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED
PROFESSIONAL A

11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES
11-000-0-222-0-300-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-000-0-230-0-500-0-15-950/ OTHER PURCH SERV
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-215-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM

CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A

SUBS AIDES

OTHER PURCH SERV
SUBSTITUTE SECY
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
SUBS TEACHERS
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A

SUBS AIDES
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
OTHER PURCH SERV
SUBSTITUTE SECY
SUBSTITUE AIDES
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
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77920
77920
77920
77920

77920
77920
77820
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920

77920

77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77920
77820
77921
77921
77921

98.24
345.54
196.48
284.56

196.48
158.54
317.07
6,768.31
982.40
243.90
284.72
1,382.11
98.24
243.90
243.90
98.24

426.84

196.48
49.12
422.78
528.45
98.24
11,483.77
884.16
481.20
182.93
1,585.35
98.24
121.85



va_bill5.10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

04/01/2017 Warrant checks 4/26/2017
Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type ™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 77921 182.93
11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 77921 121.95
20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF  SUBS TEACHERS 77921 243.90
20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 77921 711.40
PROFESSIONAL A
Total for S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 $36,102.45
SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL 17-1551 11-190-0-100-C-610-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE 77922 4,138.71
SPECIALTY/ 8245
Total for SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL SPECIALTY/ $4,138.71
8245
SCHEIN INC., HENRY/ 6720 17-1438 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77923 5.39
Total for HENRY SCHEIN INC./ 6720 $5.39
SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 2911 17-1608 11-000-0-222-0-610-F-06-906/ SUPPLIES/LIBRARY CF  SUPPLIES/LIBRARY 77924 150.00
Total for SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 2911 $150.00
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 17-0674 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 61.60
17-0774 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 298.09
17-0901 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 295.52
17-1253 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 74.49
17-1321 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 1,099.69
17-1597 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 56.78
17-1606 11-215-0-100-0-610-0-04-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 152.95
17-1688 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CP  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 32.39
17-1992 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 40.05
17-2007 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 177.66
17-2021 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77925 47.95
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 $2,337.17
SCHWARTZ, SIMON, EDELSTEIN & 17-2157 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF  negotiations 77926 927.50
CELSO, LLC/ 8666
* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM Page 16
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Unposted Checks

SEABOARD FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP.
CO./ 8290

17-1994

SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 17-1952
7216

17-2037
SHERIDAN, JAMES/ 9045 17-2154
SILVERSTEIN ED. D, MARK J./ 8090 17-2080
17-2136
SJBCA INC/ 7473 17-1983
SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 17-0576

11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-812/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF

11-000-0-270-0-615-R-12-912/ SUPPLIES/TIRE & TUBE

11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

11-000-0-211-0-500-A-13-905/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-230-0-580-0-15-915/ TRAVEL
11-000-0-230-0-580-0-15-915/ TRAVEL

11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENDITUR

11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM

Total for SCHWARTZ, SIMON, EDELSTEIN & CELSO,
LLC/ 8666

CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA

Total for SEABOARD FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP. CO./
8290

CF  SUPPLIES/TIRE & TUBE

CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

Total for SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 7216

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for JAMES SHERIDAN/ 9045

CF  TRAVEL
CF  TRAVEL

Total for MARK J. SILVERSTEIN, ED. D/ 8090

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

Total for SUBCA INC/ 7473

CP GAS
CP GAS
CP GAS
CP GAS
CP GAS
CP GAS

Total for SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430

Page 17

$927.50

77927 565.00
$565.00

77928 605.84
77928 568.22
77928 598.88
$1,772.94

77929 19.68
$19.68

77930 37.02
77930 37.02
$74.04

77931 40.00
$40.00

77932 1,013.32
77932 9,837.72
77932 5,669.90
77932 3,414.46
77932 7,840.85
77932 1,002.78
$28,779.03



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

N 0272014 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
04/01/2017 Warrant checks 4/26/2017
Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
SO. JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO./  17-1976 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77933 59.13
1432
Total for SO. JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO./ 1432 $59.13
SOUTH JERSEY GLASS CO./ 1431 17-1835 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77934 1,003.50
17-1975 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 77934 398.50
Total for SOUTH JERSEY GLASS CO./ 1431 $1,402.00
SOUTHWEST STRINGS/ 4549 17-1788 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77935 535.70
Total for SOUTHWEST STRINGS/ 4549 $535.70
STAMP FULFILLMENT SERVICES/ 4280 17-2088 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-06-906/ POSTAGE CF POSTAGE 77936 810.75
Total for STAMP FULFILLMENT SERVICES/ 4280 $810.75
STANDARD INSURANCE CO./ 7077 17-0438 11-000-0-291-0-210-0-18-950/ GROUP INSURANCE CP  GROUP INSURANCE 77937 1,071.43
Total for STANDARD INSURANCE CO./ 7077 $1,071.43
STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 17-1545 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77938 186.83
17-1941 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77938 15.10
Total for STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 $201.93
STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 17-0797 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 77939 3.187.50
8918 SERVICES
Total for STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 8918 $3,187.50
STARR GENERAL CONTRACTING 17-2143 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77940 116.00
CORP/ 9269 SERVICES
Total for STARR GENERAL CONTRACTING CORP/ $116.00
9269
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/  17-0322 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918/ MISCELLANEOUS CP  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 77941 22063
1446 PURCHASED
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77941 2,931.29
SERVICES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM Page 18



va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/  17-0762 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77941 40.59
1446 SERVICES
20-362-0-200-0-400-0-25-910/ LEASES / RENTALS CP LEASES/RENTALS 77941 328.41
17-2102 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 77941 2,175.81
PURCHASED
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77941 8,703.21
SERVICES
Total for STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446 $14,399.94
TAGS/ 1456 17-0064 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77942 33.40
17-1343 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77942 209.00
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77942 20.94
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77942 384.04
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77942 79.80
Total for TAGS/ 1456 $727.18
TASC - HSA/ 9112 17-2123 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF HEALTH BENEFITS 77943 143.64
Total for TASC - HSA/ 9112 $143.64
TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC/ 8735 17-0684 20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-304/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF  PEAIN SUPPLS & MATRLS 77944 207.90
Total for TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC/ 8735 $207.90
THE FISH NET COMPANY LLC/ 8473 17-1860 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 77945 1,762.00
Total for THE FISH NET COMPANY LLC/ 8473 $1,762.00
TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 17-0244 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77946 2,435.00
17-0651 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77946 1,085.75
Total for TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 $3,520.75
TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 17-0065 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77947 360.00
7324
17-1637 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 77947 50.00
Total for TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 7324 $410.00

* CF —~ Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
TRI COUNTY CONFERENCE/ 8873 17-1944 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77948 1,033.00
SERVICES
Total for TRI COUNTY CONFERENCE!/ 8873 $1,033.00
TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN/ 7069 17-1971 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS 77949 1,952.00
Total for TRUGREEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP/ 7069 $1,952.00
W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979 17-1553 11-190-0-100-C-610-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE 77950 341.06
Total for W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979 $341.06
WAGEWORKS, INC./ 9111 17-2141 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 77951 207.26
Total for WAGEWORKS, INC/ 9111 $207.26
WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./  17-0734 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 77952 31.62
4149
Total for WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./ 4149 $31.62
WEST DEPTFORD GIRLS TRACK/ 8153 17-2039 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 77953 300.00
SERVICES
Total for WEST DEPTFORD GIRLS TRACK/ 8153 $300.00
WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 17-0069 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 77954 129.00
Total for WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 $129.00
WINSLOW TWP. BOARD OF 17-1066 11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 77955 1,792.40
EDUCATION/ 7525
Total for WINSLOW TWP. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ $1,792.40
7525
WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC./ 1496 17-1967 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77956 30.56
17-2018 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77956 181.73
17-2063 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77956 1,323.48
17-2079 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 77956 101.15
Total for WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC./ 1496 $1,636.92

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description

Check Check Description or
Inv# Type™* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Unposted Checks

WOODBURY APPLIANCE/ 5329 17-2138 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-01-901/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT
WOODBURY BOARD OF EDUCATION/  17-1465 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI
5582

WRIGHT, CHARLENE/ 9264 17-2048 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE

Y.A.L.E. SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925 17-0718 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

YALE SCHOOL NORTH 2, INC./ 8747 17-0592 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST INC/ 6600 17-0591 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

YALE SCHOOL, INC./ 6352 17-1555 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM

CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT
Total for WOODBURY APPLIANCE/ 5329

CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI

Total for WOODBURY BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 5582

CP  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE
Total for CHARLENE WRIGHT/ 9264

CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
Total for Y.A.L.E. SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
Total for YALE SCHOOL NORTH 2, INC./ 8747

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
Total for YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST INC/ 6600

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
Total for YALE SCHOOL, INC./ 6352

77957 219.90
$219.90

77958 1,315.00
$1,315.00

77959 442.00
$442.00

77960 3,903.38
$3,903.38

77961 5,593.28
$5,593.28

77962 7,560.08
$7,560.08

77963 6,373.38
$6,373.38

Total for Unposted Checks
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$1,137,5632.51



va_bill5.10272014
04/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant checks 4/26/2017

Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed.

Fund Summary rund

Board President

Run on 04/13/2017 at 08:56:31 AM

Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $10,533.00 $10,533.00
10 11 $1,087,909.07 $1,087,909.07
10 12 $21,225.99 $21,225.99
Fund 10 TOTAL $1,119,668.06 $1,119,668.06
20 20 $17,864.45 $17,864.45
GRAND TOTAL $1,137,532.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,137,532.51

BoardSecretary




